Datasheet Summary Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document 002-18479 Rev. *E
www.infineon.com page 1  2022-07-26
CYAT8268X
PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch Generation
6XL Hybrid In-cell
Datasheet Summary
Note that this is a Summary Datasheet. To access the full version of this datasheet, register in
My Infineon Collaboration Platform (MyICP).

PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch Generation 6XL Hybrid In-cell
Datasheet Summary
Ordering information
1 Ordering information
Table 1 lists the CYAT8268X touchscreen controllers.
1.1 Ordering code definitions
Table 1 Ordering information [1]
MPN
Number of
receive
channels
Number of
fingers
Water
rejection Gesture
Thick
overlay/thick
glove support
CYAT82687-100AA31 31 10   
CYAT82687-100AS31 31 10   
CYAT82687-100AA39 39 10   
CYAT82687-100AS39 39 10   
CYAT82687-100AA46 46 10   
CYAT82687-100AS46 46 10   
CYAT82687-100AA54 54 10   
CYAT82687-100AS54 54 10   
CY AT   XXXX XXX XX
XXX-
Product feature set: see Ordering information table
Sensor configuration: 2 = In-cell